Drinkware / Mugs and tumblers / Travel mugs

Java 330 ml ceramic tumbler with silicone wrap and

plastic lid

SKU: TP210080890
Categorie: Drinkware

The Java single wall ceramic tumbler has a simple and practical design for everyday use and features
a silicone wrap for a comfortable grip. Spill-proof lid. Volume capacity: 330 ml.

General information
Imprint Method
Imprint Location
Imprint Size

Imprint Width

Imprint Height

Max Print Colors

Lead Time

Lead Time Max Qty
Decoration Mandatory
Packaging Indiv

Brand

Country Of Origin

PMS main colour

Item Length CM

Item Width CM

Item Dimensions

Item Weight Net Gr
Outer Carton Qty

Max Print Width Default MM
Max Print Height Default MM
Max Colors Default
Max Print Area Default
Print Technique Default
Print Position Default
Packaging Indiv Type
Item Height CM
Gender

Item Diameter CM
Item Box Length CM
Item Box Width CM
Item Box Height CM
Item Box Dimensions

Decoration Comments

Variations
Attribute
#FFFFFF [ ]
#0000FF [
#067f58 [
#000000 |

Laser engraving
front

15 x50 mm

15

50

1

5,9

250

No

Yes

Unbranded

PRC

White

8,7

8,2
8,7x10,5x8,2x@8cm
350

24

15

50

1

front

Laser engraving
front

Individual gift box and manual
10,5

None

8

8,5

11,5
8,5x11,5x8,5cm

The following colours can be printed on the grip: BLACK, BLUE (2195), GREY (Cool grey 7), GREEN (355), GOLD (871), RED (2035),
ORANGE (165), PURPLE (2685), YELLOW (120), REFLEX BLUE, SILVER, WHITE.

SKU

TP210080801
TP210080852
TP210080861
TP210080890

Stock
2873
2583
2290
1843



