

Java 330 ml ceramic tumbler with silicone wrap and plastic lid

SKU: TP210080890

Categorie: Drinkware

The Java single wall ceramic tumbler has a simple and practical design for everyday use and features a silicone wrap for a comfortable grip. Spill-proof lid. Volume capacity: 330 ml.



General information	
Imprint Method	Laser engraving
Imprint Location	front
Imprint Size	15 x 50 mm
Imprint Width	15
Imprint Height	50
Max Print Colors	1
Lead Time	5, 9
Lead Time Max Qty	250
Decoration Mandatory	No
Packaging Indiv	Yes
Brand	Unbranded
Country Of Origin	PRC
PMS main colour	White
Item Length CM	8,7
Item Width CM	8,2
Item Dimensions	8,7 x 10,5 x 8,2 x Ø 8 cm
Item Weight Net Gr	350
Outer Carton Qty	24
Max Print Width Default MM	15
Max Print Height Default MM	50
Max Colors Default	1
Max Print Area Default	front
Print Technique Default	Laser engraving
Print Position Default	front
Packaging Indiv Type	Individual gift box and manual
Item Height CM	10,5
Gender	None
Item Diameter CM	8
Item Box Length CM	8,5
Item Box Width CM	8,5
Item Box Height CM	11,5
Item Box Dimensions	8,5 x 11,5 x 8,5 cm
Decoration Comments	The following colours can be printed on the grip: BLACK, BLUE (2195), GREY (Cool grey 7), GREEN (355), GOLD (871), RED (2035), ORANGE (165), PURPLE (2685), YELLOW (120), REFLEX BLUE, SILVER, WHITE.

Variations		
Attribute	SKU	Stock
#FFFFFF 	TP210080801	2731
#0000FF 	TP210080852	0
#067f58 	TP210080861	1288
#000000 	TP210080890	4180